Athletic Director

Football

JV Football
Men’s Soccer
JV M Soccer
Cross Country
Volleyball

JV Volleyball
Women’s Golf
Women’s Tennis
Cheer

W Basketball

JV W Basketball
Men’s Basketball
JV M Basketball
Wrestling

Swim

Winter Track

Softball

JV Softball
Baseball
Track

TUSCOLA HEAD COACHES

Laura Turner 828-712-5100
Chris Brookshire 828-691-8664
Austin Sluder 828-458-4612
Ulises Gamez 828-550-5244
Scott Clontz 828-406-0745
Kevin Fitzgerald 865-315-0758
Christie Krueger 772-342-1225
Amy Brown 828-734-8679
Sean Williams 828-734-3087
Rumi Kakareka 703-966-7138
Kari Setser 828-734-9239
Katelyn Maynard 828-734-5008
Heath Sutton 828-734-5061
Ray Smith 828-736-9709

Timmy Smith 828-736-0698

lturner@haywood.k12.nc.us

clbrookshire@haywood.k12.nc.us
asluder@haywood.k12.nc.us
uli.gamez1999@gmail.com
sclontz95@gmail.com
kfitzgerald@haywood.k12.nc.us
cmkkdk@gmail.com
abrown@haywood.k12.nc.us
williamssealcoatinginc@gmail.com
rkakareka@me.com
ksetser@haywood.k12.nc.us
kbmaynard3@gmail.com
heathmountaineer@gmail.com
raysmith12@hotmail.com
crtsmith317@gmail.com

Houston McCracken 828-550-9767 houstonmccracken@icloud.com

Vacant
Vacant

Lindsay Markos 414-828-1405
Clifford Mills 828-593-9283
Zack Shepherd 828-558-1661
Kevin Fitzgerald 865-315-0758

Vacant

lindsay.markos@yahoo.com

cliffordmills54@gmail.com

zshepherd@haywood.k12.nc.us

Women’s Soccer
Men’s Tennis
Men’s Golf

Andrew Johnson 704-408-4424
Austin Sluder 828-458-4612

kfitzgerald@haywood.k12.nc.us

aajohnson@haywood.edu
asluder@haywood.k12.nc.us
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